Air Cylinders
3MAJ/4MAJ Series
B60 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
B
Catalog 0900P-E

  pistons not available with oversize rod number 3.
12 Double rod cylinders not available with composite piston type.
How to order 3MAJ/4MAJ Series cylinders with sensors:
Sensors must be ordered separately and are not mounted to the
cylinder prior to shipment.
1. Cylinder model number must have a Piston Type with a magnetic
 ring ((blank, thru 5" bore) 3, 6, D, F or R).
2. Please refer to pages M1-M9 for sensor part numbers and
specifications. Global, NAMUR and Weld Immune Sensors will fit
 the 3MAJ/4MAJ Series.
3. Style DD mounts, 6"-8" Bore and other tie rod versions with Global
 Sensors will require tie rod bracket P8S-TMA0X. Please refer to
 page M9 for more information.
Air Cylinders
3MAJ/4MAJ Series
Cylinder Construction
 Blank Standard (extruded body, standard round lobe
  orientation) *
 A Extruded body, round lobe orientation rotated 90
  degrees from standard *
 N Extruded body, round lobe orientation rotated 180
  degrees from standard *
 Z  Extruded body, round lobe orientation  rotated 270
  degrees from standard *
 T Aluminum round tube and carbon steel tie rods and nuts
* See Table on page B10
800.696.6165       www.comoso.com
B65 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
B
3M
A
/4
M
A
4M
N
R
S
C
3M
A
J/
4M
A
J
A
C
V
B
O
p
ti
o
n
L
P
S
O
O
p
ti
o
n
Catalog 0900P-E
3MAJ/4MAJ Series Mounting Styles
3MAJ/4MAJ Series Mounting Styles
Style T Style J
 No Mount Basic
(NFPA MX0) (NFPA MF1)
Style H Style TB Style TC